
Exchanges Holiday for 2017

Bursa Malaysia Exchange(BURSA) Date

New Year's Day* Sun, 01 Jan 2017

Chinese New Year Eve** Fri, 27 Jan 2017

Chinese New Year* Sat - Sun, 28 - 29 Jan 2017

Federal Territory Day Wed, 01 Feb 2017

Thaipusam Thu, 09 Feb 2017 

Worker's Day Mon, 01 May 2017

Wesak Day Wed, 10 May 2017

King's birthday Sat, 03 Jun 2017

Nuzul Al-Quran Mon, 12 Jun 2017 

Hari Raya Puasa (Eid-ul-Fitri)* *** Sun - Mon, 25 - 26 Jun 2017

National Day Thu, 31 Aug 2017

Hari Raya Haji (Eid-ul-Adha)*** Fri, 01 Sep 2017

Malaysia Day Sat, 16 Sep 2017

Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah) Fri, 22 Sep 2017

Deepavali*** Wed, 18 Oct 2017

Birthday of Prophet Muhammad Fri, 01 Dec 2017

Christmas Day Mon, 25 Dec 2017

***Date may change.

Singapore Exchange(SGX) Date

New Year's Day * Sun, 01 Jan 2017

Chinese New Year #* Sat - Sun, 28 Jan - 29 Jan 2017

Good Friday Fri, 14 Apr 2017

Labour Day* Mon, 01 May 2017

Vesak Day Wed, 10 May 2017

Hari Raya Puasa * Sun, 25 Jun 2017

National Day Wed,09 Aug 2017

Hari Raya Haji Fri, 01 Sep 2017

Deepavali Wed, 18 Oct 2017

Christmas Day Mon, 25 Dec 2017

*The following Monday will be a public holiday.

**Date may change.

Hong Kong(HKEx) Date

The day following the first day of Jan Mon, 02 Jan 2017

Chinese New Year Mon - Tue, 30 - 31 Jan 2017

Ching Ming Festival Tue, 04 Apr 2017

Good Friday Fri, 14 Apr 2017

Ester Monday Mon, 17 Apr 2017

Labour Day Mon, 01 May 2017

The Birthday of the Buddha Wed, 03 May 2017

Tuen Ng Festival Tue, 30 May 2017

The day following National Day Mon, 02 Oct 2017

The day following Mid-Autumn Festival Thu, 05 Oct 2017

Christmas Day Mon, 25 Dec 2017

The first weekday after Christmas Day Tue, 26 Dec 2017

#The preceding Friday, 27-Jan-17, is a half-day trading day.

*If a public holiday falls on Sunday, the following day shall be a public holiday, and if this day is already 

a holiday, then the next day shall be a public holiday. 

**Half day trading closure for the afternoon session on the eves of Hari Raya Puasa & Chinese New 

Year



US Exchange Holiday (NYSE, NYSE MKT 

LLC and NASDAQ)
Date

New Year's Day Mon, 02 Jan 2017

Martin Luther King, Jr.Day Mon, 16 Jan 2017

Presidents' Day Mon, 20 Feb 2017

Good Friday Fri, 14 Apr 2017

Memorial Day Mon, 29 May 2017

Independence Day Tue, 04 Jul 2017

Labor Day Mon, 04 Sep 2017

Thanksgiving Day* Thur, 23 Nov 2017

Christmas Day Mon, 25 Dec 2017

Indonesia Exchange Holiday(IDX) Date

New Year's Day Mon, 02 Jan 2017

National Election Day Wed, 15 Feb 2017

Hindu Saka New Year 1939 Tue, 28 Mar 2017

Good Friday Fri, 14 Apr 2017

Isra Mikaj of the Prophet Muhammad Mon, 24 Apr 2017

Labour Day Mon, 01 May 2017

Vesak Day Thur, 11 May 2017

Ascension Day Fri, 06 May 2017

Pancasila Day Thur, 01 Jun 2017

Eid-ul-Fitr Mon-Fri, 26 - 30 June

Independence Day Thur, 17 Aug 2017

Eid-ul-Adha Fri, 01 Sep 2017

Islamic New Year 1439 H Thur, 21 Sep 2017

Birthday of Prophet Muhammad Fri, 01 Dec 2017

Christmas Day Mon-Tue, 25 - 26 Dec 2017

Thailand Exchange Holiday(SET) Date

New Year's Day Mon, 02 Jan 2017

Special Holiday Tue, 03 Jan 2017

Substitution for Makha Bucha Day Mon, 13 Feb 2017

Chakri Day Thur, 06 Apr 2017

Songkran Festival Thur - Fri, 13 - 14 Apr 2017

Labour Day Mon, 01 May 2017

Coronation Day Fri, 05 May 2017

Wisakha Bucha Day Wed, 10 May 2017

Substitution for Asarnha Bucha Day Mon, 10 Jul 2017

Substitution for H.M. The Queen's Birthday Mon, 14 Aug 2017

Chulalongkorn Memorial Day Mon, 23 Oct 2017

H.M The King's Birthday Tue, 05 Dec 2017

Substitution for Constitution Day Mon, 11 Dec 2017

*The NYSE, NYSE MKT LLC and NASDAQ will close trading early (at 1:00 PM ET) on Friday, 

November 24, 2017 (the day after Thanksgiving).


